2023
world

rowing

Barletta, Puglia
Italy

WORLD ROWING BEACH SPRINT FINALS
BARLETTA (ITA) — SEPTEMBER 29 - OCTOBER 1

President of the Jury

ALONSO FERNANDEZ Angela
Members

SAMIOU Niki
MONTAGNINI Matteo
NAKAJIMA Daisuke
TIERNEY Drew
HERRERO III Ismael
BERGUIGA Meriam

Spare members

SCHOMBERG
ABOUL EL OULA
WITTRANT
WONG

STERN

Caroline
Samy
Catherine
Hang Tim
Ivo

GRE
ITA
JPN
NZL
PUR
TUN

AUS
EGY
FRA
HKG
MEX

1439

1440
1759
1627
1365
1269
1803

1612
1522
1098
1519
1341



2023
world

rowing

Barletta, Puglia
Italy

WORLD ROWING COASTAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
BARLETTA (ITA) - OCTOBER 6 - 8

President of the Jury

ALONSO FERNANDEZ

Members

WIMMER
GAUR
GUTIERREZ PRAENA
CLEMENTS
PANKATZ
SAMIOU
WONG
MONTAGNINI
NAKAJIMA
STERN
TIERNEY
HERRERO III
SPOOR
NORDH
BERGUIGA

Spare members

SCHOMBERG

CASTRO GOMEZ
ABOUL EL OULA
WITTRANT
POCHANASOMBURANA

Angela

Lisa-Maria
Flemming
Daniel
Phillip
Daniel
Niki

Hang Tim
Matteo
Daisuke
Ivo

Drew
Ismael
Humphrey
Kenth
Meriam

Caroline
Miguel
Samy
Catherine
Angela

WR

AUT
DEN
ESP
GBR
GER
GRE
HKG
ITA
JPN
MEX
NZL
PUR
SUI
SWE
TUN

AUS
cuB
EGY
FRA
THA

1439

1716
1560
1729
1649
1750
1440
1519
1759
1627
1341
1365
1269
1603
1338
1803

1612
1137
1522
1098
1818



