



**WORLD ROWING BEACH SPRINT FINALS  
BARLETTA (ITA) – SEPTEMBER 29 - OCTOBER 1**

**President of the Jury**

<b>ALONSO FERNANDEZ</b>	<b>Angela</b>	<b>WR</b>	<b>1439</b>
-------------------------	---------------	-----------	-------------

**Members**

<b>SAMIOU</b>	<b>Niki</b>	<b>GRE</b>	<b>1440</b>
<b>MONTAGNINI</b>	<b>Matteo</b>	<b>ITA</b>	<b>1759</b>
<b>NAKAJIMA</b>	<b>Daisuke</b>	<b>JPN</b>	<b>1627</b>
<b>TIERNEY</b>	<b>Drew</b>	<b>NZL</b>	<b>1365</b>
<b>HERRERO III</b>	<b>Ismael</b>	<b>PUR</b>	<b>1269</b>
<b>BERGUIGA</b>	<b>Meriam</b>	<b>TUN</b>	<b>1803</b>

**Spare members**

<b>SCHOMBERG</b>	<b>Caroline</b>	<b>AUS</b>	<b>1612</b>
<b>ABOUL EL OULA</b>	<b>Samy</b>	<b>EGY</b>	<b>1522</b>
<b>WITTRANT</b>	<b>Catherine</b>	<b>FRA</b>	<b>1098</b>
<b>WONG</b>	<b>Hang Tim</b>	<b>HKG</b>	<b>1519</b>
<b>STERN</b>	<b>Ivo</b>	<b>MEX</b>	<b>1341</b>



## WORLD ROWING COASTAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

BARLETTA (ITA) – OCTOBER 6 - 8

### President of the Jury

ALONSO FERNANDEZ	Angela	WR	1439
------------------	--------	----	------

### Members

WIMMER	Lisa-Maria	AUT	1716
GAUR	Flemming	DEN	1560
GUTIERREZ PRAENA	Daniel	ESP	1729
CLEMENTS	Phillip	GBR	1649
PANKATZ	Daniel	GER	1750
SAMIOU	Niki	GRE	1440
WONG	Hang Tim	HKG	1519
MONTAGNINI	Matteo	ITA	1759
NAKAJIMA	Daisuke	JPN	1627
STERN	Ivo	MEX	1341
TIERNEY	Drew	NZL	1365
HERRERO III	Ismael	PUR	1269
SPOOR	Humphrey	SUI	1603
NORDH	Kenth	SWE	1338
BERGUIGA	Meriam	TUN	1803

### Spare members

SCHOMBERG	Caroline	AUS	1612
CASTRO GOMEZ	Miguel	CUB	1137
ABOUL EL OULA	Samy	EGY	1522
WITTRANT	Catherine	FRA	1098
POCHANASOMBURANA	Angela	THA	1818